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Power Riser Notes:
1.  EXISTING 2 SETS OF (4) #350 MCM COOPER & 1#1/0 GROUND, IN 3 1/2" CONDUIT.

2.  EXISTING (4) #1/0 COPPER & (1) #5 GROUND IN 2" CONDUIT.

7. EXISTING TENANT ELECTRICAL PANELS.

3. EXISTING 24"X24"X8" 3R CT CABINET.

4.  EXISTING #2/0 COPPER CONDUCTING GROUND.

5.  EXISTING 2 SETS OF (4)#500 ALUMNIUM KCMIL, 3 1/2" ELECTRICAL METALLIC CONDUIT.

6. EXISTING 3 1/2" ELECTRICAL METALLIC CONDUIT  6"
ABOVE GRADE IN TENANT SPACE.
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WATTAGE  

20 W  

MAXIM LIGHTING, 12121BKAB- EARLY ELECTRIC

CUSTOM FIXTURE by LOCAL ARTIST

WAC LIGHTING, SILO H-PD2020-930-WT/WT

INTENSE LIGHTING, "GRAVITY SQUARE,

MANUFACTURER / SPECIFICATIONSDESCRIPTION

PENDANT FIXTURES

LED RECESSED FIXTURE

STRING LIGHTS w/ SOCKETS AT 24" O.C.,
LED LAMPS

PENDANT GLOBE LIGHT

LED TAPE LIGHT

EXIT SIGNS W/ BATTERY BACK-UP
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PENDANT TUBE FIXTURES, CUSTOM

PENDANT FIXTURES, CUSTOM DESIGN

PENDANT FIXTURES, CUSTOM DESIGN

EMERGENCY LIGHT W/ BATTERY BACK-UP  

LED CYLINDER PENDANT FIXTURES

LIGHT FIXTURE SCHEDULE

GD4DS-L330-D101-FLEM7-WHITE

60w  INCAN  

20 W

VOLTAGE

120 V

120 V

120 V

WAC LIGHTING, INVISILED PALETTE, LED-TC1-RBG 60 W

120 V

120 V

120 V

120 V

120 V

TIVOLI - ADAPT, TCSL-S-B-120 48' ,
LIGHT ENGINE: ALS-TF-T25-E26-4W-27K-6PK-R, NO SHADE

4 W

1.  REFER TO THE INTERIOR DESIGN DRAWINGS FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT THE INSTALLATION OF THE LIGHT FIXTURES AND ORDERING
CONTACT INFORMATION.

2. ALTERNATE FIXTURE SUBMITTAL ONLY ALLOWED FOR THE EMERGENCY SIGNS AND LIGHTS. SUBMIT TO ARCHITECT FOR REVIEW.
3. REFER TO FIXTURE CUT SHEETS FOR ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS ON LUMINARES, LAMPS, TRIMS, ETC.

NOTES:

POWELL LED, 10" AGED BRASS GLOBE, G9 5W BULB 5 W

GOLD BRUSHED METAL TUBE, LED LIGHT

CUSTOM FIXTURE by LOCAL ARTIST

X

EM

COOPER LIGHTING, SURE-LITES APX7R  (or Equal)

COOPER LIGHTING, SURE-LITES APEL  (or Equal)

EMX EMERGENCY LIGHT-SIGN COMBO  COOPER LIGHTING, SURE-LITES APCH7R  (or Equal)

120 V

120 V

120 V

120 V
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